
 

APPENDIX 3 

 

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 2010/11 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 5 July 2011 
Tuesday 2 August 2011 (5.30pm) 

Tuesday 6 September 2011 
Tuesday 4 October 2011 

Tuesday 1 November 2011 
Tuesday 6 December 2011 
Tuesday 10 January 2012 
Tuesday 7 February 2012 

Tuesday 6 March 2012 
Tuesday 3 April 2012 
Tuesday 8 May 2012 

 

Note 
Meetings are scheduled to take place at 7.00pm in accordance with the 
Council’s programme of meetings, with the exception of the meeting in August 
which is scheduled to commence at 5.30pm, as it falls within the holy month 
of Ramadan. 


